FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE
POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on March 9, 2025

CFS Date/Time

03/08/25 00:07
03/08/25 00:11
03/08/25 01:32
03/08/25 01:51
03/08/25 02:10
03/08/25 02:38
03/08/25 02:51
03/08/25 03:30
03/08/25 03:50
03/08/25 04:02
03/08/25 04:09
03/08/25 07:28
03/08/25 08:00
03/08/25 08:07
03/08/25 08:07
03/08/25 08:53
03/08/25 09:42
03/08/25 09:54
03/08/25 09:54
03/08/25 10:49
03/08/25 11:11
03/08/25 11:29
03/08/25 12:04
03/08/25 12:21
03/08/25 13:24
03/08/25 13:59
03/08/25 14:26

CFS #

CFS25-011394
CFS25-011395
CFS25-011402
CFS25-011403
CFS25-011404
CFS25-011405
CFS25-011407
CFS25-011411
CFS25-011415
CFS25-011416
CFS25-011417
CFS25-011425
CFS25-011427
CFS25-011428
CFS25-011429
CFS25-011431
CFS25-011433
CFS25-011435
CFS25-011436
CFS25-011438
CFS25-011440
CFS25-011443
CFS25-011446
CFS25-011449
CFS25-011453
CFS25-011455
CFS25-011457

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief

PBX : PBX

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Followup : Followup

Noise Violation : Noise Violation

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant

Theft : Theft

Followup : Followup
PBX: PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
PBX: PBX

PBX : PBX

Shoplifter : Shoplifter
PBX: PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
PBX : PBX

Address

900 BLK 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, |A 50501
1ST AVE N/ N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE

900 BLK' S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
9TH AVE SW/8TH ST SW, FORT DODGE, IA
600 BLK N 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1200 BLK CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
1900 BLK 9TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
700 BLK N 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
15TH AVE S/ S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1527 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

2720 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2219 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1230 3RD AVE NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
835 N 6TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

407 S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

5TH AVE S/ S 13TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
10TH AVE N/ N 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG

3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

400 BLK S 32ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG
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CFS Date/Time

03/08/25 14:54
03/08/25 15:46
03/08/25 15:51
03/08/25 16:27
03/08/25 16:28
03/08/25 17:12
03/08/25 17:37
03/08/25 18:35
03/08/25 18:36
03/08/25 18:52
03/08/25 18:56
03/08/25 19:04
03/08/25 19:29
03/08/25 21:10
03/08/25 21:17
03/08/25 21:23
03/08/25 21:25
03/08/25 21:45
03/08/25 22:14
03/08/25 22:33
03/08/25 22:36
03/08/25 23:11
03/08/25 23:43

CFS #

CFS25-011458
CFS25-011461
CFS25-011462
CFS25-011465
CFS25-011466
CFS25-011474
CFS25-011476
CFS25-011479
CFS25-011480
CFS25-011486
CFS25-011487
CFS25-011490
CFS25-011495
CFS25-011506
CFS25-011507
CFS25-011508
CFS25-011509
CFS25-011511
CFS25-011513
CFS25-011516
CFS25-011518
CFS25-011521
CFS25-011523

Total Records: 50

Initial Complaint

Fraud/Forgery : Fraud/Forgery

Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
MVCI : Motor Vehicle Crash -

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
lllegal Dumping : lllegal Dumping
Harassment : Harassment

PBX : PBX

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
PBX : PBX

MVCI : Motor Vehicle Crash -

MVCI : Motor Vehicle Crash -

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Out With A Subject : Out With A Subject
PBX : PBX

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
PBX : PBX

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

PBX : PBX

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious

Address

PHONE LOG

1ST AVE N/ N 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

500 BLK S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1431 AVE B, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

1229 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
201 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

1514 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3243 5TH AVE STINT, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
927 CENTRAL AVE APT 403, FORT DODGE,
3232 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2129

1706 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
915 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

201 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2167

200 BLK' N 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1610 S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

A ST/AVE G, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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